Class 25 - Crafts

Convenor: Anna Gagliardi 416-838-2662
PRIZES: 1st-S$5.00 2" -$4.00 3" - $3.00

RULES:

=  Samples of material, yarn and wool must be included with entry.

= One entry per household

=  Tags must be securely attached and filled in correctly
= Judging is based on creativity, integration of pumpkin/autumn theme, craftsmanship and

overall appearance.

= Exhibits must be work done by exhibitors and not previously entered.
. All items must be Autumn, Thanksgiving, or Halloween relevant, and wherever possible

must incorporate pumpkins or pumpkin motif

SECTIONS:

Knitting

1. Adult scarf

2. Baby or child toque resembling a

pumpkin
Crochet
5. Adult afghan

6. Baby afghan

7. Stuffed pumpkin

8.  Animal amigurumi (stuffed crochet
animal)

Sewing

11. Placemats

12. Kitchen apron

13. Halloween treat bag

Home Decor

17. Table centre piece

18. Table runner

19. Door wreath

20. Hand-decorated candle

21. Foraged autumn blend in a clear glass
vase (eg leaves, nuts, pine cones etc)

22. Foraged autumn blend in a basket

23. Painted or decorated set of 3 mason
jars, differing sizes

Jewelry
29. Bracelet, any materials

Art Work

10.

14.
15.
16.

24,

25.
26.

27.
28.

30.

Adult or child slippers
Adult or child mittens

Food amigurumi (stuffed crochet
food item)

Wall-hanging, multi-media (eg
crochet plus wood, beads, etc)

Baby bib
Pot holders
Pillow

Yarn (string art) pumpkin (1 large or 3
small)

Burlap pumpkin (1 large or 3 small)
Book page decoupage pumpkin (1
large or 3 small)

Gnome door stop

Fancy pie pumpkin (small size), not
carved, decorated on the outside
with feathers, beads, or anything
posh

Earrings, any materials



31. Original mixed media artwork made 34. Original pen, ink, or pencil drawing
from one or more recycled materials 35. Button art scene or abstract,

32. Original water colour painting mounted on canvas

33. Original oil or acrylic painting

Wooden Decorations (from single or multiple planks, or reclaimed wood)

36. Door step welcome sign 38. Two-dimensional free-standing

37. Hanging sign with seasonal pumpkin (1 large or 3 small)
message/motif (for wall, door knob 39. Decorated wooden crate (empty)
etc) 40. Decorated antique, vintage, or re-

used picture frame (empty of photo






